CTIRRNF B RN T /AR M B R R

/s

20235E8H31H
bt FRNES o \ B T

e R~ 0% AR AETEE AR £t

sty 4 [, = VRSB fELTE 5150 3800 585.63 | 8364.37 20234E8AM T &
xigE L 2 EEPBid 4841 | 3600 585.36 | 7855.64 | 20238AMTH
xgE |\ FBRER. HERIEE 4841 | 3600 558.36 | 7882.64 | 2023FSAMTE
X fE e O RNERR ., NERR 4532 | 3400 543.43 | 7388.57 | 202348EMTH
X7k NE REER 4532 3400 543.43 | 7388. 57 20238 A T§F
R REER 4532 3400 555.09 | 7376.91 20238 A T#
X R RERR 4532 3400 543,43 | 7388.57 20238 A L H
X BEERR 4532 3400 543.43 | 7388.57 20238 HM LA
KRB REER 4532 3400 615.09 | 7316.91 20238 AM IR
XUFAE SR, FXHER. LEER. MBER 4140 1890 543.43 | 5486.57 20235F8 A T B
XFLAE X 4166 1334 543.43 | 4956. 57 20238 M TH
B2 SN TITEAR 3470 3470 20238 HM T
X RN TEAR 4300 543.43 | 3756. 57 20238 AM I
XRE SO TEANR 4300 543.43 | 3756. 57 202358 A ¥
XY B TETAEAR. NEBE R 3650 1000 4650 20238 A T
XISk THETIEAR 4300 543.43 | 3756. 57 20238 A L H
XA Hy AR, RIHER. LBZR 4750 1600 543.43 | 5806. 57 202358 AR T
XU MEAR BIWER., BEER 4500 1600 543.43 | 5556. 57 20238 A TH
X IEA BRSBEIES. BERER 4930 1450 543.43 | 5836.57 20238 A L H
X =5 BREER 4820 500 543.43 | 4776.57 20238 A T
X EFE HREBR., RXBER. NABEER 4860 1450 543.43 | 5766.57 2023E8 A TR
XE BREER. RXHER 4820 450 394.85. | 4875.15 202358 AT ¥
XK BREER 4820 150 394.85 | 4575.15 20234E8 H i L ¥%
XIEE HREER 4820 150 394.85 | 4575.15 20234E8 A T ¥%
X4 BREER 4820 150 543.43 | 4426.57 20234E8 H T Bt
piES BRETHEAR 4300 543.43 | 3756.57 202348 F # T3
Rk JIBBANEK . AR R 4700 1150 543.43 | 5306.57 202348t T %
Xty BB TAEA R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20234E8 H 43 T 3%
X5 %= WIBRA TIEA B 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20234 E8 HIP T H
e IIBATAEA R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20234E8 A T
XIZF WFRA THE AR 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 2023E8 M I
Ha WIBBATIEA R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20234E8H M T HA
X2 F WIB BN K 4700 150 394.85 | 4455.15 20234E8 A T
XI5 2 WIERATAEN 5 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 202358 A B TH
XIBES WIBAT/EAR - 4110 150 394.85 | 3865, 15 2023E8 A ILE
XU 77k WETIEAR 4110 150 394.85 | 3865. 15 202348 A LA
FRaL WA TAEA 5 4110 150 543.43 | 3716.57 202358 A M L%
X WA TAEN 7 4092 150 394.85 | 3847.15 20234E8 A BT &
XA IR TAEA R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20238 A L&
X KB TAEA R 4110 150° 394.85 | 3865. 15 202348 F M TH
XI5 BB PNEK, INEBER G 4700 1150 394.85 | 5455.15 20234E8 7 TH
EAEAT BB TAEA & 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 202348 AH T H
ik WEATAEN R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865, 15 20234E8 B T 1%
XIS BIEATIEAR 4110 150 394.85 | 3865, 15 202348 M ITH
XIEIE WERATIEANR 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20238 A T &
X% WA TEA R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865.15 20238 A T %
XERE WIBBATIEA R 4110 150 394.85 | 3865. 15 2023FE8AH T #
XFF BRETHEAR 4080 394.85 | 3685.15 20238 M I H
XIS B ETHEANR 4080 543.43 | 3536, 57 20234E8 A T8
P BEETENR 4080 394.85 | 3685.15 20238 AMIH
XIERES BREETEAR 4080 394,85 | 3685.15 20238 A T
£8H BBZETHEAR 4080 394.85 | 3685.15 202348 A T
XA BEETHEAR 4080 543.43 | 3536. 57 202358 A L H
L BRETHEAR 4080 394.85 | 3685.15 20234E8 M T

E
2

Fka2m




/"‘m%\ﬁ:f‘%ﬂ&ﬁl{’ﬁkﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ!ﬁ%%ﬁ

/ \ 2023%F8A31H
wE SR Es, D Bl T
gg;:‘ < Sl % T8 MEG FHoA MK &it £
XA AxEEEmR 2920 2920 202348 4 T
e 2 ENTHBAZEE. MBER 4930 | 2000 555.03 | 6374.97 | 2023sA#TH®
XTBEN, { o SENTIH TR 4470 600 543.43 | 4526.57 | 2023ESAHTH
XU 2o EMTHTAEAR 4470 | 200 394.85 | 4275.15 |  20234FSAHTH
AFR4T HEBANR 4700 150 394.85 | 4455, 15 2023E8 A M T
XIHB WG TR 2970 150 543.43 | 2576.57 20234E8 H A TR
X HHTENR 2970 150 394.85 | 2725.15 202348 AHM T H
XU HHTEAR. RAKDEER 3270 150 543.43 | 2876.57 20235 8AMTH
XIHE R WHTHENR 2970 150 394.85 | 2725.15 20234E8AMITH
XUhlA - HTAEANR 2970 150 394.85 | 2725.15 20234F8 AT
iy WHIEAR - 2970 150 394.85 | 2725.15 20234F8 A T
B[RS WFHTEANR. REKTERR 3270 150 3420 202358 AMITH
S WwHIENR 2970 150 304.85 | 2725.15 20234E8AMILH
Xk 5% WHTIEAR. REAKEEER 3270 150 394.85 | 3025.15 20234F8 A L
Xij&i HIENR 2970 150 543.43 | 2576.57 20234E8 A T
X B S THEAR 2970 150 543.43 | 2576.57 2023F8 A M TH
UG IR NEWERE AR 663, 83 663. 83 20234E8 A T
REE MEUEER 663. 83 663. 83 202358 A TH
FXE HMERBEER 663. 83 663. 83 20238 HA L
Xk NEEBEER 663. 83 663. 83 202358 AT &
BRiE FIRWERT 4500 4500 20234ETHHTH
RRA FREERET 4000 4000 2023ETHH I
ey HPuhEET 4300 4300 20234ET A4 TH
X 58 F B E=ET 4000 4000 2023 TAMITHE
RS I BshiEE T 4500 4500 20234ETAG T H
Pl i FREEET 4000 4000 20234ETHB T
%5 KR DuEE T 4000 4000 20234ETHB T
BEHH HEEET 4100 4100 202347 AHTH
[y MBI T 1700 1700 2023ETAHTH
R FDUEEE T 2400 2400 2023ETABIE
T E HEshigiE T 4500 4500 20237 A IH
p{ERES Bk T 4300 4300 20234ET A I
R34 ¥ BhiEiE T 4000 4000 2023 TR TR
B HEEET 4200 4200 2023ETAMTHE
RUB HEsEiEET 4100 4100 2023FTA M IH
By I RsEE T 4000 4000 2023ETAB T B
KW . W PHiEET 4200 | 4200 20235ETH R TH
Vvt R EET 4000 4000 202347 A T &
E=1: HRuEE T 4000 4000 20234E7 A T ¥
T B EEET 3600 3600 202347 H T %
AEHFF BT 4000 4000 2023FT AR TH
iR HREERL 4300 4300 20234ETHMB TR
L5 HEEE T 4300 4300 2023FETAHTHE
BiEe YRR AEBET 500 - 500 20234ET B T
ZESEIT EHRMEET 800 800 2023 FETAHTHE
PR H=E, EBERT 1400 "1400 202347 A TR
XD TAEEEER 3540 T 3540 20238 AHTH
HRAZL EEREEER. HET 600 138 2l N oo 202348 A HTH
BRI EOERHTLEER 830 A VAN L9 W 20234E8 A H T
i , EXTHAET 4400 | {4 b T Y00 | 2023%6. THBTH
Mgk | [ JRE. RRSMREER 3500 | f | <@  —=f a0 202341 A TH
s BN 5, XU

HESAHFA § ‘C}\ &t mibE

%2R,




BN 2 LR

202348 H

R Elaliéétu‘:‘/’//"i%’—éﬁiixﬁiﬁéﬁé - | AL T

UAT Uxgwe) | mem X wAE _! Bits
—. GEEA \--%‘h 5,333}3;"11;4.00 36,534,974.80 —. LEXH 1,084,061.23|  8,728,975.52
HAH 4,267,117.50|  28,026,918.50 HAERA 216,379.76|  1,184,770.68
| Yolk ALY 1,928,246.50, 14,821,638.90 /N AN 33,400.00 115,332.70
e 1,915,916.50| 14,724,073.90 N 29,860.00 58,817.70
3y it {55 P 9% 12,330.00 97,565.00 | gy 1) 3137 114 3,540.00 56,515.00
L A BN 29,352.00 365,440.60 Bl A= 7 23 50,049.04 371,708.51
ELIGNES N 5_579,999.00 7,039,992.00 A 3,879.04i 6,662.04
& : 879,999.00|  7,039,992.00 T¥ 44,370.00 334,080.00
i =N 267,000.00)  2,136,000.00 _ HoAth 1,soo.ool 30,966.47
g | 267,000.00|  2,136,000.00 RN 132,930.72 697,729.47
NN 1,162,520.00|  3,663,847.00| IAH 141.22 7,119.97|
Bt o5 A B 347,575.00|  2,052,757.00 T# 21,070.00 151,320.00
Hé& 814,945.00,  1,611,090.00 Hopth 111,719.50; 539,289.50
75 B 790.00 7,130.00 zéé“'rilﬁli*ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁlﬁ; _ 513,620.31 4,111,233.59
AR5 TR 2R 395.00 3,565.00 izl 354,061.16 3,345,395.25
| R R P 2 395.00 3,565.00 Jiﬁiz_é*g_“;zzl: 87,576._00i
B _%fizﬁ _“1,123,406.50 8,496,626.30 T AR 87,;76.00
‘ Pk 38 1,116,693.00|  8,489,912.80| =. EHHTH 182,794.79|  1,758,721.39
RN 6,713.50 6,713.50 TFHHRm 80,484.23 638,760.04

FIW F5W

[ 5]



BN KRR

20234E8
R B :pl.g':;.m;;%@Ex:z-jmzr%;ﬁ' f:* Bl T
sl x%) | Fm L iHE A3 it
L - y i}
;i.ﬁﬁéé%qﬂz)&u“u# ,.»"’j 4,300.00| gt e 1y b1 50 0 s 55,443.87 495,244 51
= RBREZWRA 3,258,084.69| 15,151,766.15 B 5% T AR 21,920.00 327,360.(_)0
B AL ) 3,258,084.69| 15,151,766.15 BN R 21,920.00 175,360.00;
A E 1,851,423.09  13,657,052.89 HAbA R 152,000.00
f #BIEEEE 1,406,661.60 1,494,713.26 TATR 4,913.21_ ; 37.601.10
=, BRI K3 _4,309.09: 17,446.34
R %EJJ:I&)\ 10,484.24 FwH 1,6;65-3._00
i R BURN B 10,484.24 #rIH % - 10,802.16 86,355.88
:ﬂi_\ AN _ 45917.42|  1,907,692.53 1% 1,000.00_ ] 4,600.00
FERF BN \ 27,529.42|  1,431,41563 REHM % H 2,655.32 21,242.64
« |
EEECION ' 2,100.00 88,150.00 LR 28,672.00
[ B : 2,100.00 88,150.00 IR e 3 TR B 1,266.91 13,990.88
HoAth _ 16,288.00 388,126.90 HAh 3% A _ 85,780.00
I,/‘m AR ON 5,230.74 460,020.73 AR 2% 53,303.(;(;'
ot keI 5,230.74 457,020.73 _;éum 4,942_.00
T 3,000.00 EEHE R J 1,403.00
_ AR 29,435.00
=, HAh3TH 205.55 43,482.15
i ,Elﬁﬂ 205.55 . 43,482.15I
F2M 5T [ A ]




NS - I

\ 20234E8
A

ARFWLL ,FPLLxﬂﬂ//"i%%ﬁi“:ﬂﬁEEﬁ%% AL T8

B usv‘ia;;a_aa “ zi ' Rits FHAE FA it
/ : B 2,300.05
At 205.55 39,797.55
BRI B DR 1:384.60
PO R F 306,270.38|  6,402,946.07
% E 8,95_0.00 71,730.00
HERNE 15.00 - :;o.o_o
FRRE 39.00 19,508.50
: SR LA 20,654.71 34,45;7;3
ZIUNE 8,000.00
_ Z 4ILE 5,000.07
HEHES _2(;,650.00 20,650.00
_ HAth _ 4.71 804.71
BN AN | 5230.74  2,518,020.73
MEBH 2,061,000.00
- EYNYS 5,230.74 ‘ 457,020.73
IR EE 33,993.65 57,088.55
h A FE a3 17,627.28 220,067.15
— BT % 9,997.80 88,276.01 |
E K P 2 : 3,017.48 16,740.84

3T FLE| [ R



_llfc)\itlj‘f%%i%

V& N 2023484
RRBLL U PERRIRE RS e e
CwomRe | aAee) | miw wHmA | AHE | Bk |
\A‘?“"‘*«**mm_"{‘ yfi A e 4,612.00 115,050.30
R4 4R 218760.00  1,911,141.36
TR 1,000.00 23,000.00
Sz RN 1,000.00 23,000.00
FRARBT K B 2,445.001
BiEg 312,800.00
B ;,370.0_0
HLAibHE R 232 1 ,229,20(&)
oSy 1,223,000.00
HoAfth 6,200.00
Fis ﬁ;EMF&&ﬁ% 39,288,449.57
7N~ BB 417,797.45 418,997.45
EFZER 417,797.45 417,797.45
G . W 417,797.45 417,797.:5
2 FE 630KVAZE 3L LTI AS 417,797.45 417,797.45
EHH 1,200.00
Bt B& 1,200.00
AN~ & (2023.3.21 1'200-09

FEATT F5T

(@ISR |




WA X B R E

T

o~ i
i ™~ 20234E8H
-}f X
WEER: PUSEREINREERS ) L 7o
4&)\%%} v RA% ; BilH KT AR Bil#g ‘
st N ‘85|  54,064,938.45 Fait 1091120.40|  56.641572.15|
|

BT 35T (QIRES7CED



»

2 WX

4

X

2.

*\“ 20234E8 3

ETN wfﬁfwz,%iazjﬁﬁa;ﬁ% " =

2| B m\ g T ﬁ% s ST BT EY %
0 M@;ﬂﬁﬁﬁf 0.00 0.00 744.66
1 |2023-08-02 [08. 2] ZIX M ZLREAE 2,000.00 0.00 2,744.66
2 12023-08-02 g%gg%ﬁgﬁﬁﬁYﬁkﬁﬁd‘ﬁ@?%‘FEIZOZB@? 0.00 500.00 2244.66
3 12023-08-03 | [08. 031 XIFANE FHR A BRI BT Zi )7 5 0.00 10.00 2,234.66
4 |2023-08-03 g;o{g]ﬁiﬁ;%ﬁqﬁuozwmi) = 0.00 993.60 1,241.06
5 |2023-08-03 gfﬁg”mﬁﬁ‘ RAEXD RA=0T 2= 0.00 300.00 941.06
6 [2023-08-07 |[08. 071 E WM BLREHE 2,000.00 0.00 2,941.06
7 |2023-08-08 | [08. 0814 XX & F3 T b 1E Pe 4615 0.00 150.00 2,791.06|
8 |2023-08-08 E‘j.ngggﬁi‘”W%W TURRIE RS 5 0.00 560.00 2,231.06
9 |2023-08-08 g%}?gg;rgigfg%%%m&%@mﬁ105@7 0.00 730.00 1,501.06
10 |2023-08-08 iﬂgfi%%%*;mﬁzk%@ﬁﬂiﬁ@w%% 0.00 894.00 607.06
11 |2023-08-08 gff(g”ﬁmﬁ AR G274 K 0.00 312.00 295.06
12 2023-08-09 |[08. 091k ZMBLRER & 2,000.00 0.00 2,295.06
13 |2023-08-10[08. 101 fF XIHEF 1 RO B L 4 i 0.00 570.00 1,725.06
14 |2023-08-14 | o 1T TALREAIABB2023E7 7 1L 0.00 800.00 925.06
15 |2023-08-15 |[08. 1514 1 EI 4% B 48—k P20 0.00 300.00 625.06
16 |2023-08-15|[08. I5] N mZWUNBLREH & 2,000.00 0.00 z,eés.og
17 |2023-08-21 |[08. 211 (X G 2E 25 98 22 A BB 42 s 0.00 800.00 1,825.06
18 |2023-08-21 gggﬁ}z%%gigggmﬂﬁ%%ik&m%ﬁmi 0.00 230.00 1,595.06
19 |2023-08-23 %’i?ﬁgﬁm% EF BRI AERE 0.00 160.55 1,434.51
20 |2023-08-23 EIQS' USRS F SR A ZWSRB B A — 0.00 489.00 945.51
21 |2023-08-23 %gs 23] R B AL T HIBIER TAERANRE R % 0.00 39.00 906.51
22 |2023-08-23 gg%igﬂ;%%”ﬂ%%ijggﬁﬁﬁgﬂw RO 0.00 440.00 466.51
23 |2023-08:23 %Sﬁ%ﬁ‘g@; ﬁ;&gggiﬁﬁﬂw/‘%ﬁ 0.00 965.00 -498.49
24 |2023-08-23 %’gﬁﬂgg@ﬂgﬁfﬁ;%ggtﬁm SRR 0.00 990.00 -1,488.49
25 |2023-08-23 %Sﬁ%ﬁgjﬁf?gﬁﬁg;@?m5573””/”%% 0.00 998.00 2,486.49
1 Hany [ ERAF]



iﬂﬁl&i

HoH R

‘\ 20234E8 A
R B Mﬁw%gmﬁ%éﬁh Sl 5
=3
2| H "EQ,L / ‘?l’%i = BA&B | Xt e % W
26 |2023-08-23 %?m as{};j&g AE’:E?JT MR 0.00 940.00 -3,426.49
27 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23] XIVLEKR B FLRA 35 T18 &k 4131 0.00 200.00 -3,626.49
28 2023-08-23 | [08. 231 = BUKIEEE 1 &8 A 41K 0.00 - 68.00 -3,694.49
29 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23] 1+ = B /K SH I X ARS8 A 7k 3 0.00 282.00 -3,976.49
30 |2023-08-23 |[08. 2314 = LUK MG R —BAE A8 A 437k 2 0.00 268.00 -4,244.49
31 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23] {4 = VUK ¥ — BAGBAL8 A 43 7K % 0.00 15.00 -4,259.49
32 |2023-08-23 |[08. 23]+ m VUK ZUL M 8 H 41K 37 0.00 19.00 -4,278.49
33 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23] f+ =Bk 5 ZBAS A 7k 0.00 48.00 4,326.49|
34 12023-08-23 | [08. 23] = PUKIE FEREAR S Hh L8 F 17K B 0.00 16.00 -4,342.49
35 |2023-08-23 | [08. 23]+ =K IS R AR S L8 H 7K B 0.00 107.00 -4,449.49
36 |2023-08-23 gs. 231 ATF 3 BRSO TR SR 2 0.00! 312.00 4.761.49
37 |2023-08-25([08. 251 mWH HELIREHE 3,000.00 0.00 -1,761.49
38 |2023-08-25|[08. 251 R Z W BLREH & 2,000.00 0.00 238.51
39 |2023-08-28 | [08. 28] A BL R E R4 3,000.00 0.00 3,238.51
40 |2023-08-29 %gﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁg%gg?ﬁ%m‘”/’%ﬁ 0.00 995.00 2,243.51
41 |2023-08-29 ’[oi\z@.?;gg%ﬁ%?;&;41057083%%‘5) (4 0.00 880.00 1,363.51
42 |2023-08-29 Eoi\gggﬁ%&%miggomsﬁlﬁi) P 0.00 693.65 669.86
43 |2023-08-29 ;g%lg])ﬁj"“”a TINS5 (R 0.00 45.00 624.86
44 |2023-08-29 Eg%gﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁ’%ﬁﬁf (2410570813 &5 0.00 454.40 170.46
45 |2023-08-29 g%ﬁgg}ﬁi%g@zﬁmmm%ﬁi) =5 0.00 16.74 153.72
46 |2023-08-30 | [08. 30] X FBLFHNELMEF LM ERIP 0.00 10.00 143.72
47 |2023-08-30 Eg%;&%ﬁfﬁﬂé? (2410570811030 &3 p— 0.00 78.81 64.91
R é & it y .\\,. !ﬁg? ofli 09 16, 679. 75

PALHFN *\ &0 ﬁ%?& @‘m ko \ /%O W’éb

2 FE2TW U]




® T W X

a4 R

"""--..,.L 20234281
e *‘iamfpzﬁaz&ﬁ&éﬁw whr,
o E&a Y ' BA&H | THem | £ @
0 q\@u@]ﬁ%ﬁ 4,_4;;'# 0.00 0.00|  106,688,711.13
(OO U T I T AT T T R R R B2 O
L | 2023-08-01 |t (A 202350A il (HAR 1,500.00 0.00| 106,690,211.13
3 | 2023-08-01 |08.0KEWAES (k) SeMIFEAFE 1,420.83 0.00| 106,696,797.56
4 | 2023-08-01 |[07.3114 5 i Bi% @ & WA A REAE T 2K 0.00 404.88| 106,696,392.68
5 | 2023-08-01 [ROIEE O BEHEN TR AN E SRR 800.00 0.00| 106,697,192.68
6 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01]McBk£ B20234E7 147 5 A 2t 300.00 0.00| 106,697,492.68
7 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01]icHt 202347 A 4 m 3 4,660.00 0.00| 106,702,152.68
8 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01)kr E 202347 4 H 4 (HRZD) 6,000.00 0.00| 106,708,152.68
9 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01)cxI AL ¥E202347 A 1,000.00 0.00| 106,709,152.68
10 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01H(XI L2023 7 A e (HRE) 1,000.00 0.00 106,710,152.68
11 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01]45 7k E 32202348 7t &5 3 800.00 0.00 106,710,952.68
12 | 2023-08-01 |[08.011(3 EE2023%8H HES (WA 800.00 0.00| 106,711,752.68
13 | 2023-08-01 gﬁg’ggg’kﬁ CRFEEZ) 2023451 4167 4 3,000.00 0.00| 106,714,752.68
14 | 2023-08-01 |[07. 313K #EH2023ET A S (HRE) 1,500.00 0.00| 106,716,252.68
15 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31]Hc3k #t 202367 F fy T 1,500.00 0.00| 106,717,752.68
16 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01)HX 2202348 F 0 8,702.00 0.00| 106,726.454.68
17 | 2023-08-01 [[08.011HR B B 202358 4 (Wi RI) 8,000.00 0.00| 106,734,454.68
18 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01)5/8 Bk k75 &8 i m 250.00 0.00| 106,734,704.68
19 | 2023-08-01 |10 0N ENIA02IEE AT kst (581- 385.60 0.00| 106,735,090.28
20 | 2023-08-01 |[08.01143/MIGEH$E = N A5 56-8F RIS 0,00 116,200.00| 106.718,890.28
21 | 2023-08-01 |[07. 19154 5E2023¢4E7 F prig B2 400.00 0.00| 106,719,200.28
22 | 2023-08-01 |[07.19]K U HE20234E7 A fr 45 B4 800.00 0.00| 106,720,090.28
23 | 2023-08-01 |[07.19)KxIf#HE2023%:7 B i 1,600.00 0.00| 106,721,690.28
24 | 2023-08-01 |[07.19]XI#5E202347 H (L4 (WD) 1,600.00 0.00| 106,723,290.28
33" (@IE=27¢C |




H oM R

/’.,ﬁé \“‘!ﬂ\
\ 202348

WRAN: BlFDREZINRERS ER T
72| & ﬁ%g j,;-'% = BA&H | Twewm | £ @

2 | 2023-08-01 |[DLIIEBHH IR F R R 2 KEBHH R 6,400.00 0.00| 106,729,690.28
26 | 2023-08-01 |7 31RMRIE023F4-6/1 s (4442-674 2,414.00 0.00| 106,732,104.28
27 | 2023-08-01 |[07.314 238202346 F prgm 1,300.00 0.00| 106,733,404.28
28 | 2023-08-01 |[07. 31} 5 B20234E6 A % () 1,300.00 0.00| 106,734,704.28
29 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31)CH 202347 A prF s 2,000.00 0.00| 106,736,704.28
30 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31Je 202347 A S (AT 2,000.00 0.00| 106,738,704.28
31 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31]4K ¥ 2023464 44t (80314-81949) 1,798.50 0.00| 106,740,502.78
32 | 2023-08.01 [DESEMILAT NS, WAR25E #2023 12,000.00 0.00| 106,752,502.78
33 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31 1R 1202347 A &% 600.00 0.00| 106,753,102.78
34 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31 1R % 202387 Bt H1 % (HRIE) 600.00 0.00| 106,753,702.78
35 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31 ]I H20234E6 A F % (2680-2808) 134.40 0.00| 106,753,837.18
36 | 2023-08-01 |[07.3114x R 202347 F e mm By 1,600.00 0.00| 106,755,437.18
37 | 2023-08-01 |[07:31]K A& W20234E7 A 44 (MR 1,600.00 0.00| 106,757,037.18
38 | 2023-08-01 [I073NAB2023F6/ ittt (116352-11879 2,683.00 0.00| 106,759,720.18
39 | 2023-08-01 |[07. 31U A H20234E7 B (3 1% (HRIE) 700.00 0.00| 106,760,420.18
40 | 2023-08-01 |[07. 3113 E20234E7 A 4y 38 700.00 0.00| 106,761,120.18
41 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31)E F420237 5 py s 1,600.00 0.00| 106,762,720.18
42 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31]CRTLH20234E7 H (i mB 500.00 0.00| 106,763,220.18
43 | 2023-08-01 |[07.31) 202347 fy s m s 1,200.00 0.00| 106,764,420.18
44 | 2023-08-01 |[07 31HeEF+2023E7 AL (R 1,200.00 0.00| 106,765,620.18
45 | 2023-08.01 |F2OWURBIBRLLNE, RARATRELS 4,000.00( 0.00| 106,769,620.18
46 | 2023-08-02 |[08.021% 4202347 A 48 % 1,400.00 0.00| 106,771,020.18
47 | 2023-08-02 ([08.02]Kt=WATZES (Plk) FHFHKIE AT M 10,.000.06 0.00| 106,781,020.18
48 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02](XI2420234E7 A i 30 800.00 0.00| 106,781,820.18
49 | 2023-08-02 |[08.021HXI % 420237 A S (HHEE) 800.00 ©0.00| 106,782,620.18
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50 | 2023-08-02 | -%'ffgz"ﬁgi%’ 30;3&?5077?_@ B2 (30626-41 2,246.00 0.00| 106,784,866.18
51 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02)K /) F520236E7 I fh i w2t 930.00 0.00| 106,785,796.18
52 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02}1 ZWAZL (Mk) FEHTEEE JE M 1 0.00 10,000.00| 106,775,796.18
53 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02KE N E202357 AHS (I RI) 1,000.00 0.00| 106,776,796.18
54 | 2023-08-02 [08.02)KE XH202345 A (14 (it RID) 5,300.00 1 0.00[ 106,782,096.18
55 | 2023-08-02 ([08.02]MC /A SCH20234E5 H 44 7 3% 6,700.00 | 0.00| 106,788,796.18
56 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]cxlk 202347 F i 1 2 1,287.00 0.00| 106,790,083.18
57 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]Hx|k 202347 I 445 5,115.00 0.00| 106,795,198.18
58 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]K XUk 3E202347 5 (445 3% 2,115.00 0.00| 106,797,313.18
59 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]KCXIK 202347 B (% (HEZ) ' 3,000.00 0.00| 106,800,313.18
60 | 2023-08-02 (108 O2MTH = S RRIX WIRHTS AT 2 L2 3,000.00 0.00| 106,803,313.18
61 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02] #HE20234E6)8 417 A A FL % (IR ED) 6,750.00 0.00| 106,810,063.18
62 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]K#IMI20234:6 8 447 F 4 s 2 6,400.00 0.00| 106,816,463.18
63 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02)KHIM202346 8 47 H 45 2 4,000.00 0.00| 106,820,463.18
64 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02] #IM§202346 A 7 AL (KD 4,600.00 0.00| 106,825,063.18
65 | 2023-08-02 |Sooa i LIV RMIERNIAT (A% 202 5,192.00 0.00| 106,830,255.18
66 | 2023-08-02 |2 AW T UTNBERAERMAT™ (A 202 5,000.00 0.00| 106,835,255.18
67 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]15% /K 202347 F (g T 4,050.00 0.00| 106,839,305.18
68 | 2023-08-02 (8 SN HATA AR = O ST =R 14,880.00 0.00| 106,854,185.18
69 | 2023-08-02 g“’zmﬁﬁﬁ%mﬂﬁ%ﬂ%%@m'E”%{M 14,400.00 0.00| 106,868,585.18
70 | 2023-08-02 [P CABRARHTRRBZHSTTE= BRI 15,360.00 0.00| 106,883,945.18
71 | 2023-08-02 [)08.02]4&$*%2023ESEﬁksﬁﬁfﬂﬁ (Pt R 12,400.00 0.00| 106,896,345.18
72 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]ikc% B 2023465 465 (5 MM 12,240.00 0.00| 106,908,585.18
73 | 2023-08-02 |[07.28]4F ¥t TR AR T BT 42 O R iES 0.00 4,500.00| 106,904,085.18
74 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02114 ZHE L& FS 0.00 2,000.00| 106,902,085.18
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75 2023-08-82\ e JrTﬁg%%ﬁEﬁ 0,00 1,000.00| 106,901,085.18
76 | 2023-08-02 |[08.021Hr I 202356 5 47 F f 14,100.00 0.00| 106,915,185.18
71 | 2023-08-02 |92 QRIS R2023FO (TR th RS (B = 24,920.00 0.00| 106,940,105.18
[08 02)l F T E L RS %N?%“A?‘F&ﬁlﬁZ
79 | 2023-08-02 |0 EXH 2,050.00 0.00| 106,956,555.18
[08. oz]tlﬁzaéﬁ*ﬁ%ﬂﬁ eI, BERIE"A11E2023 .
80 | 2023-08-02 |29 DS 1,600.00 0.00| 106,958,155.18
81 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02¥i 581202347 F ) &7 8 2,800.00 0.00| 106,960,955.18
82 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]Z 151202347 A 43l (HAED) 2:800.00 0.00| 106,963,755.18
83 | 2023-08-02 |[08.02]2= 518202347 /8 4y H 20 2,800.00 0.00| 106,966,555.18
84 | 2023-08-02 |[08.021KZHMI20234E 7 AL (HRE) 2,800.00 0.00| 106,969,355.18
85 | 2023-08-02 ﬁs;ngm%ﬁmﬂjcmg BI6THAHETA 11,000.00 0.00| 106,980,355.18
[08.02]45 t 1Ly T PP IR AR L AR A /202348 41 K i _ ’
86 | 2023-08-02 RLANT NI ORER SRR 2,400.00 0.00| 106,982,755.18
87 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]UXIFHIELIE = LBR5 B 56-8-F & AR & 16,200.00 0.00| 106,998,955.18
88 | 2023-08-03 | (98 OIKHIIRNIEHRE-8 2020585 fr 8 4,050.00 0.00| 107,003,005.18
89 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]i#/k 202346 3 fiA S (AT 5,850.00 0.00| 107,008,855.18
90 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]k & k202346 F 43 45 1 3 4,810.00 0.00| 107,013,665.18
91 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]rXI4 5202347 A 43 30 2 9,723.00 0.00| 107,023388.18
92 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]KCXI4EHE20234E 7 A A% (W RE) 8,334.00 0.00| 107,031,722.18
 |[0B03KE R (hLmALEARAT) 2023 -
93 | 2023-08-03 |25 DOIWLED (AT 7,500.00 0.00| 107,039.222.18
94 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03}4 E FH20236 1 4 & st 8,606.00 0.00| 107,047,828.18
95 | 2023-08-03 |[08.03]ikE B 202346 5 4 .2 9,872.24 0.00| 107,057.700.42
: [UCUSITTT, PRI I L e A T B PR o U250 ; -
96 | 2023-08-03 |57108% W) WM % AR BN OBt 0.00 4,416.00| 107,053 284.42
U Ak 4 R IR EE S s ST 8
_ [08.03]fF #h 4t Z I Bk BL265 ., 435, 445, KX :
